LESCO D I S T R I B U T I N G
– Territory Restrictions –
TS-AR Series
Subwoofers
Common Features:
• Powdered Black Paint Steel Basket
• 4 ohm • Patent Pipe Multi-Connect Terminal
• 2" 4-Layer Single Voice Coil BASV (2.5" for TS-AR15)
     Model  Size         Peak Watt/RMS Watt       Magnet Wt.
TS-AR10      –  10"          600Watts/300Watts           50 oz.
TS-AR12        –  12"          750Watts/375Watts           60 oz.
TS-AR15        –  15"         1000Watts/500Watts           73 oz.
TS-PR Series
Blue Subs
Common Features:
• Candy Blue Painted Steel Basket • Rubber
   Surround Candy Blue Aluminum Cone • 1-Piece
   Aluminum Cone • 2" 4Ω 4-Layer Aluminum Dual Voice Coil (2.5" TS-PR15BL)
     Model  Size         Peak Watt/RMS Watt       Magnet Wt.
TS-PR10BL   –  10"          500Watts/250Watts           50 oz.
TS-PR12BL   –  12"          750Watts/375Watts           60 oz.
TS-PR15BL   –  15"          850Watts/425Watts           70 oz.
Off Road/
Marine
Sound System
Common Features:
• Great for ATV, Jet Ski, Snowmobile • Water Resistant
• Rubber Surround IMPP Cone • Soft Dome Diaphragm High Performance
   Tweeter • iPod Compatible • Multimedia Player Carrying Case Included
• Input Jack 3.5mm • 15 oz Magnet
ATVP-1000 – 200 Watts Max/100 Watts RMS
ATVP-3000 – 350 Watts Max/175 Watts RMS
     Model  Size         Peak Watt/RMS Watt       Magnet Wt.
TS-VR6       –    6"          150Watts/  75Watts           25 oz.
TS-VR8        –    8"          500Watts/250Watts           40 oz.
TS-VR10      –  10"          600Watts/300Watts           50 oz.
TS-VR12      –  12"          750Watts/375Watts           60 oz.
TS-VR15      –  15"         1000Watts/500Watts           73 oz.
Subwoofers
Common Features:
• Powdered Black Paint Steel Basket
• Patent Pipe Multi-Connect Terminal
• 2 x 4 ohm Impedance